US
100 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

Ceiling mount
—
How to order
Series Mounting No. of lamps Lamp type/wattage
EFEP= X-proof LED remote C= Ceiling mount
P= Pendant
W= Wall mount
D= Double pendant mount
2= 2 lamps per head LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LB= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
LL= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
LV= 120V-4W, GU10 LED
  Example: EFEPC(HB)-GXP
—
01
EFEPC
Ceiling mount 11 lbs.
—
02
EFEPP
Pendant mount
with hanger box &
pendant 14 lbs.
—
03
EFEPW
Wall bracket
mount 14 lbs.
—
04
EFEP1 – Single 12 lbs.
EFEP2 – Double 21 lbs.
EFEP3 – Triple 30 lbs.